NAME
NOM

Milne David

Milne Florence

Miron Carole

Miron L, Mrs

Moher M J

Moir S

Moisan D, Miss
Mokievsky-Zubok Lillian
Molson W P

Mondoux C

Monette A

Mongeau Michéle

Mongeon Bernard
Mongeon D, Mme

Mongeon N E

Monteith L

Moore Dave W

Moore G R

Moorey D

Moorhead Donna

Moreau L, Mrs

Morgan A D

Morgan-Egan I

Mori Ken

Morin D

Morin F
Morin G
Morin L
Morin L
Morin Marie

Morin P S

Morin Pierre
Morin Roger

Morin Sheela
Morin-Carey N, Mrs
Morissette Louise
Morissette Robert
Morneau Diane
Moroz A R

Morrill Keith
Morris N

Morrisey B
Morrison E J
Morrison G
Morrison H R W
Morrison Peter
Morrissette N, Mrs
Morrow Vincent
Morton Billie
Moskaluk Donna
Mott Dave

Mrkich Dan

Muhlig Susan
Muldoon Betty
Muldoon S, Miss
Mullins J

Munante C

Munante Carlos
Mundell Ian

LOCAL

996-5399
993-4338
996-9815
994-3542
993-7990
992-7984
994-3514
996-9221
993-4159
993-7027
993-4821
996-0183
992-7522
994-3580
995-7124
995-2539
996-9384
995-3273
995-0930
996-4309
994-3624
996-1429
995-6264
995-1883
996-0934
994-3550
995-7554
995-0488
994-3617
992-5333
995-7335
992-6278
992-8043
992-7629
995-6027
996-6137
996-9862
990-9969
990-0391
992-1940
996-6014
992-1617
994-3592
995-8367
992-6245
996-3865
994-3629
990-5971
996-8773
996-6512
996-2532
995-8628
996-2113
996-2662
994-3629
996-1947
996-5074
996-2268
992-5039

DIVISION

DIRECTION

BFL
NAX
XDAH
MPD

URR

INE
MPD
INI
UET
CMI
UET
MINE
MITC
MPD
MRPA
MFFW
MIRC
EPA
MRPF
PSR
MPD
BCL
MRMT
MISX
TPS
MPD
TPS
LGP
MPD
ABMP
MRPC
BTE
MIRM
BFE
MRMS
BFC
XDAS
GAT
CPE
JLA
MITA
EPG
MPD
EST
BTC
JLEA
MPD
MIRM
MIRM
ABMP
MIRC
PGP
ABMR
TDE
MPD
BCP
MFFA
LSTF
IDA

29

BUILDING
EDIFICE

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Confed
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

ROOM

PIECE RESIDENCE
B1 321-4022
A2 594-5510
Al

6 ‘

A6 741-3630
A3

6 235-5923
A2 226-5055
A6 827-3353
B4

A6

256 824-6711
AG 165 837-2981
6 .
C3 741-4821
D1

AG : 729-9330
C6 837-9542
C3 234-3424
A5

6 745-8719
C2 745-0052
C3 828-6762
Al 741-0077
C6 224-6249
6 673-2009
Cé6

B3 235-9991
6 561-7910
D3 776-0766
B3 824-2783
c2

AG 561-2089
c2

C3 824-8745
c2 231-7623
Al 231-3529
A4

Ad 729-5366
C7 830-7925
Al 731-9169
c6 234-7439
6 731-4655
B4 234-2514
c2 733-7643
C7 234-1784
6 568-4769
c4

D1

D3

AG

A5 728-5352
D3

C5.

6

c2

D1 830-3819
B3 830-0329
A3 234-1503



